Precision
Miniature 9mm Size
Series 290
1 - 3 © 2010 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 03/23/10
CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com
Data Sheet
Rotary Encoder®
Electrocomponents

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
3 - 3 03/23/10
CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com
© 2010 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change.
Shaft Trim
290 V A A5 F 20 1 B 2
ENCODER CODE
1 - 2 BIT GRAY
TERMINAL STYLE
V - PC FORMED TO REAR
BUSHING LENGTH
"LB"
A - 5.0mm
"M"
PULSE
20 - 20
SHAFT LENGTH: "L"
A5 - 15mm
B0 - 20mm
B5 - 25mm
C0 - 30mm
R - ROUND
F - FLATTED
K - KNURLED & SLOTTED
S - SLOTTED
SWITCH
A - NONE
B - MOMENTARY
DETENT
1 - NONE
2 - 20 DETENTS
M7 (NO THREAD)
B - 5.0mm M7 x .75P
ALL 6mm DIAMETER
F - FLATTEDR - ROUND K - KNURLED & SLOTTED S - SLOTTED
4.50
.177
7.00
.276
7.50
.295
1.57
.062
1.57
.062
7.50
.295
DIMENSION:
mm
inch
18 TEETH
SHAFT  TRIM
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor